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DOy NER
DFO> 1% b
DJO> VLR

DIOZ 1/ MERFE

DIOIY NG
DIOSIIMAE I
DO B 1
DFOSTIMNIBET
DPLALL

DFO> 1/ MERFEIE

DJOSI/MAEL
DIOSIIMAEN
DFOYIIMAEV
DIOS1IIMAEVI
DJO> 1V M\i#

DOz NEEsE) |
DO TI MAFR

DIOS 1/ NOUEH

DO 1 MNE&R T
DO/ NI
DJO> 1/ MNA
D01 NEZ I
DO 1/ hNREEA
DIOSTIMLER
DO/ ML
DIO> 1 MESF
DFO> 1% MEM
DIO> TN

SREBE T
RRE\EFH
R IR E R
FREHET
FEERZ™
FREBEEHH
FEREFAT
BHRER L
AIRAFRE
EFRBRT
RIFIR LA™
1EEIREEED
EBRSIRT
BERAET
BHER) 8
BER)#
BRIRR T
e R E T
BERAET
BERAET
BERAET
BERAET
BER/N\EH
ABRAFABR
FERRF™
BRI T
EFRBRT
BER) 8
B ERNZAT
FREHET
REBTREI T
ERIET™
AR/
AR EF T
S IREEM T
ERMEIRHE T

9,200
15,400
3,390
9,280
26,000
2,950
6,210
10,790
5,980
1,200
3,390
4,240
5,740
3,900
3,530
4,850
3,940
4,340
7,630
5,520
8,280
5,140
6,400
10,300
7,370
2,080
1,280
7,200
3,300
8,500
3,518
1,510
2,000
1,780
3,100
6,000

1.0%
1.7%
0.4%
1.0%
2.9%
0.3%
0.7%
1.2%
0.7%
0.1%
0.4%
0.5%
0.6%
0.4%
0.4%
0.5%
0.4%
0.5%
0.8%
0.6%
0.9%
0.6%
0.7%
1.1%
0.8%
0.2%
0.1%
0.8%
0.4%
0.9%
0.4%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.3%
0.7%

50,490.39
62,394.17
14,240.84
36,515.81
72,320.01
11,663.39
29,232.53
54,197.80
11,151.51

9,558.32
17,448.86
24,729.56
17,858.01
22,708.72
16,150.88
19,872.00
21,628.50
34,710.80
26,937.41
26,460.00
47,320.89
29,244.66
21,965.04
39,584.80
26,776.67
23,933.75

4,481.00
39,572.32
18,437.60
39,441.32
10,965.68
10,764.05
14,106.91
15,668.44
13,521.56
39,341.44

100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%

LB-045
LB-046
LB-047
LB-048
LB-049
LB-050
LB-051
LB-052
LB-053
LB-055
LB-056
LB-057
LB-058
LB-059
LB-060
LB-061
LB-062
LB-063
LB-064
LB-065
LB-066
LB-067
LM-001
LM-002
LM-003
LM-004
LM-005
LM-006
LM-007

DIO> 1Y NEETEE
D01/ NS I
DFO> 1 NIV
DIOS 1/ MAEI
DO 1/ bFESL
DO MAF I
DJOSI/hEED
D021 bRBRFEA
DFOCIIMUIERT
D01V hEL
D01/ R
DIOTIMENETF I
DIOPIIMENEF T
DO/ MENEFT
D70 1) MRIEHFT A=
DIO> 14 MERIR
DFO> 1/ MAEVT
DO/ NEA
DIO> 1/ hRipaR
DO 1 MIYEA
DO 1/ bR
DJO1/MIE T
DPL=4p
DPLf&[E1EE

DPLAE LM

DPL3ELL I
DPL#&3EEF
DPL3iELL T

DPLEZ I

LBRIESH
EBERSIRT
SESCFa
BERAET
FERTEN
FERRF™
FEREEDN
ABRAFABR
SRRILET™
FERELH
ERR SR
RAEEN\ETFH
SRREN\ETFH
RAEEDN\ETFH
ERE AR
) | RARRIR T
BERAET
=ERmEMH
RIFRAM
BEREH
TR NIRRT
ABRAFFIE
BER=HH
1EMEIRAEEED
fRmEACN T
FEERULTS
FREEBEEHD
FEERLT
FERBE™

3,820
1,700
5,600
1,040
7,640
8,200
6,900
3,600
7,300
3,600
9,200
4,300
5,700
7,300
12,300
3,900
6,100
1,490
4,050
10,750
15,200
3,120
16,831
13,300
3,510
32,600
5,930
32,000
30,000

(@ EXIGFZURE!T-FIN

0.4%
0.2%
0.6%
0.1%
0.8%
0.9%
0.8%
0.4%
0.8%
0.4%
1.0%
0.5%
0.6%
0.8%
1.4%
0.4%
0.7%
0.2%
0.4%
1.2%
1.7%
0.3%
1.8%
1.5%
0.4%
3.6%
0.7%
3.5%
3.3%

19,004.72
13,012.50
24,684.47
3,225.46
24,368.86
25,305.82
40,870.56
22,485.08
39,580.46
23,795.40
65,215.07
16,523.82
21,402.20
27,457.34
33,763.46
16,599.30
29,560.48
6,185.46
24,493.54
39,258.06
65,272.52
12,194.39
55,863.77
73,757.61
26,672.98
124,489.91
12,686.30
106,859.16
57,235.33

100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%

94.1%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
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RE-001
RE-002
RE-003
RE-004
RE-005
RE-006
RE-007
RE-008
RE-009
RE-010
RE-011
RE-012
RE-013
RE-014
RE-015
RE-016
RE-017
RE-018
RE-019
RE-020
RE-021
RE-022
RE-023
RE-024
RE-025
RE-026
RE-027
RE-028
RE-029
RE-030
RE-031
RE-032
RE-033
RE-034
RE-035
RE-036

T4 ARBLE
HZAV7RRA+E CEIR
DRFVTZRE
HRE)T SRR
HASITILRE
HRHVT7 BANE
HRFI7INT &
DRIIT R+
HZSUPRRA+E T
HRFIT7FRTEEBER
HRS)7EREE T
DRIV SEE R
DRI P EERRARERE]
DRIVTEFRDIK
HRFI7S =G
DRFVTKK=
HRFV7KKE T
HRBVPHEE]
HRFIT7HER T
HRHITIRTE
DRIVTPRA AR LR
DRIV7 B8
hAFU7HRTE 7 TH
HAZVT ARZE]
HRHV7 AFZE] T
DRHIT AR 7K
HRFIPREAFRE I
DRE) T FHARE]
HZSUPHTER] I
HRHTFTEREE
hRAITEERE
DAV PREAIGT
BRI ETERHEE T
HRHITFERT IV
hRF)7EERE T
HRS)7 R

RRESEAX
RRERERX
RRHEREX
RREPPRX
RRENEX
FRREBRRX
FRREPRX
RREREX
RRENEX
RREHEX
RREPPRX
RREDEEX
RRENEX
RRETFREX
RREREEX
RREPPRX
FRRERX
FRREBRRX
RREPPRX
RREDEEX
RRESEEX
RRERSEEX
RREFHEX
RREPPRX
FRRERX
RRETFREX
RREPPRX
RREFREX
FRRERX
RREHEX
RREEX
RREPPRX
RRETEX
BRREPRX
RREEX
RREEX

7,650
4,500
2,630
2,520
2,220
1,200
2,300
2,910
2,690
1,865
1,800
1,400
2,143
1,770
1,393
1,279
1,138
932
825
887
608
555
464
947
1,070
914
1,370
1,160
675
2,720
860
666
486
400
1,190
642

0.8%
0.5%
0.3%
0.3%
0.2%
0.1%
0.3%
0.3%
0.3%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.3%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%
0.1%
0.1%

5,230.39
3,492.93
2,707.51
2,226.42
1,621.59
1,458.73
2,969.57
2,400.00
2,094.58
1,917.62
1,817.56
1,123.80
2,779.77
2,559.21
1,898.47
1,940.94
1,858.34
1,444.52
1,244.54
1,225.26

811.95

803.03

957.60
1,747.90
1,826.80
1,308.38
2,117.46
1,628.80

972.51
3,594.16
1,147.44
1,105.20

668.79

681.00
1,567.84

882.67

97.2%
95.2%
95.4%
96.4%
100.0%
96.6%
98.4%
96.5%
87.5%
93.0%
94.7%
96.3%
97.2%
97.5%
100.0%
98.7%
94.9%
97.7%
100.0%
95.6%
100.0%
100.0%
89.3%
100.0%
98.2%
97.1%
98.5%
100.0%
93.3%
100.0%
97.3%
100.0%
100.0%
95.0%
100.0%
100.0%

RE-037
RE-038
RE-039
RE-040
RE-041
RE-042
RE-043
RE-044
RE-045
RE-046
RE-047
RE-049
RE-050
RE-051
RE-052
RE-053
RE-054
RE-055
RE-056
RE-057
RE-058
RE-059
RE-060
RE-061
RE-062
RE-063
RE-064
RE-065
RE-066
RE-067
RE-068
RE-069
RE-070
RE-071
RE-072
RE-073

HRS)7SREET
HRH)T 58]
HRH)T7 SR
DRFVTERBFNE
HRHITEE
DRIITHSE
ZHETASIRI -0~
HRAIT7HE
HRFIFHAE T
HRSVP R
HRFITERN O3
HRIITES
DRIUTHRTF
DRHVT7 KR
HR5I7%I
HASUTER
HAZVT KK I
HZSUT BB E
VEDVA=]=
DRAIT R
HRS)7EE]
HAFVFIT—mll|= =1 R
HAVTN\E
HRH)7 FEERAD
DRFI7AKFREEE
HAFUTAER
HZHU7FIRIHPE]
HRIV7HEDE (X2)
DRFITERT
HASVTEMAE
BRFVT7RERS
DRIVT A&
HRF)7IE LEF
HRFV7ERT I
HAVT = Jiw
HRFITEILG

HRERRX 2,880
EEPhRX 2,707
HREEX 7,430
BREIRRX 3,520
HRERER 2,950
HREER 940
HEREREX 7,580
BEREEAX 2,030
HREE AR 1,900
RS AX 1,420
BEREGIIX 4,500
BEREARX 1,110
HRHEER 1,450
HRHEEX 1,480
HEREEMAX 817
BERHEEX 844
ERSEER 1,040
HRHEER 1,200
EREHEEX 988
BREEEX 2,570
ERSEER 1,140
BEREGIIX 7,380
HRHEER 857
HRHRIX 1,560
HEREEMAX 996
HEREEEAAKR 742
HEPTRK 503
HHARX 198
BERENIEX 832
HEREEEAAKR 776
HRHLEK 792
HREAEK 546
BEREAEX 2,641
BERESIERX 686
HRHLEK 1,430
REREHAEX 533

(@ EXIGFZURE!T-FIN

0.3%
0.3%
0.8%
0.4%
0.3%
0.1%
0.8%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.5%
0.1%
0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.3%
0.1%
0.8%
0.1%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.3%
0.1%
0.2%
0.1%

3,494.42
4,602.95
10,408.26
6,442.28
3,150.80
1,546.34
16,849.50
3,077.05
2,339.42
1,659.71
4,967.97
1,542.30
1,380.35
1,871.70
1,168.18
1,414.73
1,784.50
1,472.47
1,658.90
3,644.35
1,624.06
12,732.35
1,276.91
2,014.12
2,255.88
1,220.16
887.94
1,383.90
1,425.43
1,537.84
1,415.15
4,197.66
1,275.60
2,406.41
857.32

97.8%
98.7%
96.6%
99.1%
100.0%
91.4%
98.0%
94.7%
95.0%
97.5%
94.6%
96.4%
100.0%
98.7%
95.6%
100.0%
98.3%
97.3%
100.0%
97.5%
97.3%
97.1%
100.0%
100.0%
96.5%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
90.5%
98.0%
88.1%
96.5%
100.0%
97.9%
100.0%
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RE-074
RE-075
RE-076
RE-077
RE-078
RE-079
RE-080
RE-081
RE-082
RE-083
RE-084
RE-085
RE-086
RE-087
RE-088
RE-089
RE-090
RE-091
RE-093
RE-094
RE-095
RE-096
RE-097
RE-098
RE-099
RE-105
RE-106
RE-107
RE-108
RE-109

RE-110

RE-111
RE-112
RE-116

HRF)7HEF
hRAFI7RE
HRIUPIES
HARS)7FIRIRET T
hRFIT7HRE
HAF7ERT
HRH)7HSE

OIS Z &M
HRF)7Fi
HRFV7RFH]

DRIV RFR
HASIT7=T&
HRAFI75R
HAFV7RFR T
HRFI7HER
HRFI7BRREN
HRFI7BRES
HRFVP AR
HR5)7 BB
O1VILI=HZS—H—
HAF)7AEBA
JRE/\A LB M2
HRHUTEER
HRAUT G

HAS)7 EafintE
HASUTEFELL
eyl

O vILI=D2eNEH
HAZ)7 R Z
OMVIL-OZEES
IS T499049) - b
FHREFBN =)\ T—

INVIARFFR
O1 VIS — OB 2
DR T7EREHANET

FRREPREFX
RREMHAEX
RFERIRX
BRRERIRX
RREPEAX
RAEARX
SRERm) X
RRERIRX
R Ebm) X
b X
RFEPRHEX
FREREMH RS X
FRRERR)IX
ERAREPRHEX
RAEHERX
SRERER ) X
RRHERX
R Ebm) X
RAEHERX
BREBRIIX
RRECRX
)R i
) || RiERT
TERMET
FERAEH
) || BRh
FEREMT
RREVINER
R R 5T
SR AR

) || BimRh

) || \RRh
) R) s
ABRAFAPR

1,060
923
948

2,160

1,100

1,260

1,790

7,360

1,770

1,181

1,500

1,900

1,660

2,370

3,800

2,030

1,750

1,520

1,165

4,350

1,520

1,674
666
704
783
325
461

5,300

1,680

4,360

9,100

1,720
1,060
1,490

0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.2%
0.8%
0.2%
0.1%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.3%
0.4%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.5%
0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%
0.1%
0.6%
0.2%
0.5%

1.0%

0.2%
0.1%
0.2%

1,613.86
1,472.38
1,362.60
3,038.98
1,785.24
1,994.93
2,421.82
18,112.03
2,629.59
1,413.75
2,046.36
2,640.86
3,797.92
2,818.70
3,166.71
2,123.77
1,961.52
2,004.80
1,278.52
17,269.74
2,224.41
4,208.83
1,452.09
1,552.01
1,597.32
744.90
876.89
18,153.57
2,179.80
21,367.93

26,294.49

3,009.74
3,808.97
3,471.39

97.7%
95.0%
98.1%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
98.0%
100.0%
97.6%
95.4%
96.9%
97.9%
98.4%
95.6%
94.2%
98.6%
100.0%
97.2%
96.1%
100.0%
96.3%
100.0%
100.0%
97.8%
98.8%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%

100.0%

100.0%
100.0%
96.2%

RE-117
RE-118
RE-119
RE-123
RE-124
RE-125
RE-126
RE-127
RE-128
RE-129
RE-130
RE-132
RE-134
RE-135
RE-136
RE-138
RE-139
RE-140
RE-141
RE-142
RE-143
RE-144
RE-146
RM-001
RM-003
RM-004
RM-005
RM-006
RM-007
RM-008
RM-009
RM-010
RM-011
RM-012

HAHTERHEE
HAZI7 PfEER
HAF)TR
HAHUTEHLEE

KR THD—EIEE
HhAAVT==
AT HEHERE
HAHY7—2SH]
HAFI7KET
HRAV7 LBI&E
HAIVTHD—PB#IE
HAAUTIRR
HAITER
HRAVT7EE
HAFT e

O IIC—HI 2B AN
DA EERE
HAFI 7 REPFEARE
HAS)7 NRZH] I

O IIN—H 2485
HAIUTHFR L
HRAZES I
Ly O—-THEERE]
PHORE-EREr S
D4 X5 — NEF
)RS
7HORTFH=F (Eith)
R)—L5D>ALI
ASOBOX (JEith)
JALABESH
JALAKZE—EIL
JALAEZ
7I0RE-)VRAE (EKith)
A—TZK(E

ABRAFABR
ABRFFABR
BHRASEED
2R E T
ABRAFABR
HEREE™
ERAET
ERLET
SRR LET
ABRFFABR
ABRAFABRT
BHRRGES
EREREET
REBAT AT
ERAET
ABRAFABR
BANBERHES
REBAT AT
SRAERPRX
RFEBRIIX
BHRRSEED
REERTIRX
SRERH RS X
FER#H T
HEREREVES
HERSET
HERARED
BREEHN
BRI T
RES BT
HERAET
BB EE T
ABRAFR
B3 NEG]

1,376
4,368
1,010
960
3,400
1,230
481
783
656
2,190
2,670
2,260
930
1,193
1,208
2,830
1,730
973
2,000
2,020
1,800
1,420
1,070
7,770
4,270
3,000
3,740
8,100
1,600
3,800
8,100
3,200
3,250
34,120

(@ EXIoFURET-FIN

0.2%
0.5%
0.1%
0.1%
0.4%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.2%
0.3%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.3%
0.2%
0.1%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.9%
0.5%
0.3%
0.4%
0.9%
0.2%
0.4%
0.9%
0.4%
0.4%
3.7%

3,279.90
10,920.75
2,836.00
3,061.60
8,747.40
3,071.60
1,684.10
2,800.32
2,149.08
5,415.39
6,230.20
7,022.69
2,784.83
2,828.39
4,471.11
10,354.15
5,086.69
2,035.37
2,897.06
6,828.78
4,425.46
1,687.89
2,503.45
41,742.84
9,720.49
9,277.08
24,018.00
22,196.81
11,207.90
8,637.91
62,917.73
23,230.77
30,824.72
138,900.39

95.5%
97.7%
92.5%
96.0%
97.4%
93.9%
98.3%
98.4%
94.4%
97.1%
98.4%
97.1%
99.2%
93.3%
95.1%
100.0%
92.6%
97.6%
96.3%
100.0%
100.0%
97.2%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
89.6%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
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e WL HSflE | && BHEEE @z HR{S it i BET6E @z
&5 (BBAH) | k= mEf(ni) (3F1) (B%HMH) e=® mE#E(n) (iF1)

RR-001
RR-002
RR-003

RR-004
RR-005
RR-006

RR-007
RR-008
RR-009
RU-001
RU-002
HO-001

HO-002

HO-003

HO-004
HO-005
HO-006
HO-007
OT-001
0T-002

OT-003
OT-004
OT-005
OT-006

T IABRIREE
TALARARVEDH
POORTFHIRR (i)
ZMR=Y7 MR- TILT5
NERA>I—IE
TiREEMESR (Kih)

O1VILR—LE>9-R) =
(Ectt)

HEROB ILSCRTRERFSE
JALAETE

NETREBA (Eith)
COMBOX310
AR=YTFHRAK

4047y MRT) SRR
Z—\—KFILIREEERAI -
=580

A0/ %Y MRTIL &SR
FEriROl

TRIRJER

NOFTARTI A RIGHI R EE
MIMARUER 7Rt
MIMARUZRR /\T1E
7=V ITRE
SHEENY—FEILX
BEFELE>F-EIL (9400
17y NRTIVIBEH EAES)
AP IN= 1"
F=H)=)—LAR)—R7—-KFK
- OIS 7 RKEARASE
GRANODEL &

R RARERT
EiﬁﬁL.:ﬂhE‘Fﬁ
BRAIRFHRT
LSl
TR R iR T
ABRAF AR
RRERCRX
BERAET
LBRL=E
FIRKFTH
AIRAFRAT
EEESNITEY g

REERZREM

BRIRRSET

BIIRERT
RISREIST
HSEDBR
EREPRE
FERFED
) IR =T
SHBEANE
EBRRST
HREPAHR

LEERRLEST

1,670
6,960
2,390
2,230
5,620
4,500

750
5,000
1,400
4,480
2,689
4,800

1,470

4,500

5,200
3,140
3,116
5,114
930
1,100
7,600
1,850
1,380
28,800

0.2%  2,973.44
0.8%  20,050.86
0.3%  31,981.70
02%  8,899.89
0.6%  28,002.92
0.5%  6,669.74
0.1% 1,066.95
0.5%  19,104.17
0.2%  13,415.52
0.5%  30,517.69
03%  9,470.27
0.5%  7,932.37
02%  2,637.18
0.5%  7,605.41
0.6%  7,011.58
0.3%  6,770.65
0.3% 1,909.44
0.6%  3,665.15
0.1%  4,177.52
0.1%  3,901.14
0.8%  13,480.00
0.2%  3,064.89
0.2% 1,345.60
3.2%  29,915.08

100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%

100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%

DR 65 ¥t
JEfEREE 129t
[GE S 22 %
Vo2 7%
TOAMERE 6 1t
R—=hTAUAGE 229 ¥t

(F1) BE=F2025F2AKRFROMIEE. F.
LTLEY,

(F2) 2025F4H 18T, HZHV7 EEaNSHAFITIEOE

482,219
240,745
118,639
27,340
41,660
910,603

(@ EXIGFZURE!T-FIN

53.0% 2,027,219.67 99.8%
26.4% 445,838.82 98.0%
13.0% 554,827.79 99.6%
3.0% 37,531.78 100.0%
4.6% 55,884.23 100.0%
100.0% 3,121,302.29 99.5%
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AENETEHlER LEBR O

LB-001
LB-002
LB-003
LB-005
LB-006
LB-007
LB-008
LB-009
LB-011
LB-013
LB-015

LB-018

LB-019
LB-020
LB-022
LB-023
LB-024
LB-025
LB-026
LB-027
LB-028
LB-029
LB-030
LB-031
LB-032
LB-033
LB-034
LB-035
LB-036
LB-037
LB-039
LB-040

DJO> 1% NETH
DIOS1IMN\EF
DOty NE) ]
DO 1INEE 1
DIOC1INER I
D01 NER
D014 NEFH
DFO> TRl
DFO1INEREI
DFO> 1% NakRE
DO ML
DIO0>1) MaRFE
DIO> 1) NEAT
DIOSIIMAE I
DIO> TN I
DFOST/NII T
DPLALL

DY0> 1) MamFElE
DFOYIIMAET
DJOSIIMEN
DIOSIIMAEV
DIOS 17 MAEVI
DO 17 N\i#
DFO> 1/ NSl |
DO MAF
DOty NS
DI/OST/ MR I

DFO> 17N I#E T
DOt/ MIA

DJOYIINERI
DJO> 1) NREA
DIOTIIMLER

9,200
15,400
3,390
9,280
26,000
2,950
6,210
10,790
5,980
1,200
3,390

4,240

5,740
3,900
3,530
4,850
3,940
4,340
7,630
5,520
8,280
5,140
6,400
10,300
7,370
2,080

1,280

7,200
3,300
8,500
3,518
1,510

8,922
14,411
3,522
9,074
24,958
2,863
5,876
9,826
5,567
1,129
2,982

3,879

4,980
3,558
3,254
4,478
3,580
4,013
6,893
4,952
7,483
4,598
6,028
9,264
6,851
1,824

1,146

6,582
3,036
8,314
3,241
1,345

2,677
5,088
1,297
1,725
5,941
476
1,473
3,073
1,692
80
927

1,700

2,229
1,401
1,055
1,301
1,129
1,236
2,626
1,877
4,616
2,321
1,341
3,435
1,708

173

2,437
1,073
2,185
998
564

11,600
19,500
4,830
10,800
30,900
3,340
7,350
13,020
7,260
1,210
3,910

5,580

7,220
5,000
4,310
6,170
4,710
5,250
9,510
6,830
12,100
6,910
7,370
12,700
8,560
2,370

1,320

8,990
4,110
10,500
4,240
1,910

(BN BAM)
11,600 0
19,500 0

4,820 A10
10,800 0
30,900 0

3,340 0

7,350 0
12,900  A120

7,260 0

1,210 0

3,910 0

5,580 0

7,210 A10

4,960 A40

4,310 0

5,780  A390

4,710 0

5,250 0

9,520 10

6,830 0
12,100 0

6,920 10

7,370 0
12,700

8,560

2,380 10

1,320 0

9,020 30

4,110 0
10,500 0

4,240 0

1,910 0

3.7
3.7
4.1
3.5
3.5
3.9
4.0
4.2
3.9
6.0
4.6

4.2

4.3
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.2
3.8
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.2
3.9
5.0

6.0

3.9
4.2
3.5
4.8
4.5

3.6/3.7
3.7
4.1/4.3
3.6
3.5/3.6
4.0
3.9/4.0
4.1/4.2
3.9/4.0
5.9

4.5/4.6

3.9/4.0/
4.1

4.2/4.4
4.1
4.0/4.1
4.0/4.1
4.1/4.2
3.8/4.0
4.1
4.1
3.9/4.1
3.9/4.1
3.5
3.9
3.6

4.9/5.1

5.7/5.8/
5.9

3.9/4.0
4.1/4.3
3.4/3.6
4.4
4.2

3.9
3.9
4.3
3.7
3.7
4.1
4.2
4.4
4.1
6.2
4.8

4.4

4.5
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.4
4.1
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.3
4.4
4.0
5.2

6.2

4.1
4.4
3.7
5.1
4.7

3.7
3.7
4.1
3.5
3.5
38
4.0
4.2
3.9
6.0
4.6

4.2

4.3
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.2
38
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.2
3.9
5.0

6.0

3.9
4.2
3.5
4.8
4.5

3.6/3.7
3.7
4.1/4.3
3.6
3.5/3.6
4.0
3.9/4.0
4.1/4.2
3.9/4.0
5.9

4.5/4.6

3.9/4.0/
4.1

4.2/4.4
4.1
4.0/4.1
4.0/4.1
4.1/4.2
3.8/4.0
4.1
4.1
3.9/4.1
3.9/4.1
3.5
3.9
3.6

4.9/5.1

5.7/5.8/
5.9

3.9/4.0
4.1/4.3
3.4/3.6
4.4
4.2

O xm/\oz2U-~gEEA

3.9
3.8
4.3
3.7
3.7
4.1
4.2
4.4
4.1
6.2
4.8

4.4

4.5
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.4
4.1
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.3
4.4
4.0
5.2

6.2

4.1
4.4
3.7
5.1
4.7

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

(B4 : %)

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0



AENEETEHlER LEBR @

LB-041
LB-042
LB-043
LB-044
LB-045
LB-046
LB-047
LB-048
LB-049
LB-050
LB-051

LB-052

LB-053
LB-055
LB-056
LB-057
LB-058
LB-059
LB-060
LB-061
LB-062
LB-063
LB-064
LB-065
LB-066
LB-067
LM-001
LM-002
LM-003
LM-004
LM-005
LM-006

DIOTIMINL
DIO T MEE
DIOVTIME
DTOSTIMEII
DIO 1Y NE BT
DIOVTINRE T
DIOSTI MY
DIOYTIMAEV
DIOVTINFEIL
DIOSTIMAR I
DJOSIIhEET
DIOT 1Y PABRT A

DIOSIIMLIERI
DJOYI/hETL
D01/ NEAf I
DFOSIIMENEF I
DFOSIIMENEF I
DO MENEFI
DO 1) MRIgFE=
D01/ MEER
DFO> 1) MAEVT
DO 1/ NUHT
DFO> 1 NRigar
DO 1 MIFA
DO 1) MR
D01/ MIE 1
DPL=48

DPL{ERIIERE
DPLAEFLM

DPL7iELL T
DPLI&EEF

DPL7ELL T

2,000
1,780
3,100
6,000
3,820
1,700
5,600
1,040
7,640
8,200
6,900

3,600

7,300
3,600
9,200
4,300
5,700
7,300

12,300
3,900
6,100
1,490
4,050

10,750

15,200
3,120

16,831

13,300
3,510

32,600
5,930

32,000

1,797
1,565
2,765
5,429
3,469
1,497
5,490

990
7,203
7,676
6,285

3,250

6,537
3,250
8,338
4,181
5,487
7,015
12,055
3,671
5,773
1,407
3,774
10,518
14,724
3,096
15,957
12,429
3,134
31,291
5,735
31,297

432
464
774

1,600

1,250

1,062

1,159

1,906
1,593
1,734

969

2,302
699
2,761
728
1,022
1,544
2,344
858
1,476
222
785
1,681
1,875
313
4,842
5,670
965
6,108
934
5,302

2,230
2,030
3,540
6,890
4,620
2,560
6,650
1,310
9,110
9,270
8,020

4,250

8,840
3,950
11,100
4,910
6,510
8,540
14,400
4,550
7,240
1,630
4,560
12,150
16,500
3,410
20,700
18,100
4,100
37,400
6,670
36,600

(B4 : ERMA)
2,230 0
2,030 0
3,540 0
7,030 140
4,720 100
2,560 0
6,650 0
1,310 0
9,110 0
9,270 0
8,020 0
4,220 A30
8,840 0
3,950 0

11,100 0
4,910 0
6,510 0
8,560 20

14,400 0
4,530 A20
7,250 10
1,630
4,560

12,200 50

16,600 100
3,410 0

20,800 100

18,100 0
4,100 0

37,400 0
6,670 0

36,600 0

5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.7
4.2
4.0
4.1
3.9
3.9
4.2

4.4

4.4
5.1
4.3
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.6
3.7
4.0
4.8
4.6
BE5
3.9
5.0
3.5
4.0
4.7
3.6
4.5
3.7

5.1
5.0/5.1
5.0/5.1

4.8

4.2
4.2/4.3

4.1
4.1/4.2

3.7

3.6

4.2/4.3

4.2/4.3/
4.6

4.2
4.9
4.2/4.4
3.6
3.7
3.6
3.6/3.7
3.7
3.9
4.7/4.8
4.6
3.2
3.8/4.0
4.8/5.2
3.5/3.6
3.8
4.7/4.8
3.6/3.7
3.9
3.6/3.8

5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.1
4.4
4.2
4.3
4.1
4.0
4.4

4.6
5.4
4.5
4.2
4.2
4.2
3.8
3.9
4.2
5.0
4.8
3.8
4.1

3.7
4.2
4.9
3.8
5.0
3.9

5.0
5.0
5.0
4.9
4.6
4.2
4.0
4.1
3.9
3.9
4.2

4.4

4.4
5.1
4.3
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.6
3.7
4.0
4.8
4.6
BES
3.9
5.0
3.5
4.0
4.7
3.6
4.5
3.7

5.1
5.0/5.1
5.0/5.1

4.7

4.1
4.2/4.3

4.1
4.1/4.2

3.7

3.6

4.2/4.3

4.2/4.3/
4.6

4.2
4.9
4.2/4.4
3.6
3.7
3.6
3.6/3.7
3.7/3.8
3.9
4.7/4.8
4.6/4.7
3.2
3.8/4.0
4.8/5.2
3.5/3.6
3.8
4.7/4.8
3.6/3.7
3.9
3.6/3.8

O xm/\oz2U-~gEEA

5.2
5.2
5.2
5.1
5.0
4.4
4.2
4.3
4.1
4.0
4.4

4.6
5.4
4.5
4.2
4.2
4.2
3.8
3.9
4.2
5.0
4.8
3.8
4.1

3.7
4.2
4.9
3.8
5.0
3.9

0.0
0.0
0.0
AQ.1
AQ0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
AQ.1
AQ0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

(B4 : %)

0.0
0.0
0.0
AQ.1
A0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0



AENEETEHlER LEBR O O %0/ 02-+aRiEA

(B : B5M) (BT : %)
.
mes WS | AW | SHRE | 20246 | 20258 | g | @@ |  DcPx | mmm | ocrx
- -m--m--m-

LM-007 DPLBZII 30,000 29,958 941 31,100 30,900 A200 3.3 3.3/3.4 3.3 3.3/3.4 0.0 0.0
Wi &5t 482,219 455,507 117,072 572,820 572,580 A240 = = = = = = = = =
RE-001 VM4 X®EttEHE 7,650 7,246 4,253 11,400 11,500 100 3.1 3.3 3.3 3.1 3.3 3.3 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-002 HRAUFRFA+EHLEIR 4,500 4,043 1,096 5,110 5,140 30 3.4 3.2 3.6 3.4 3.2 3.6 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-003 HRHVZZARE 2,630 2,356 673 2,990 3,030 40 3.4 3.5 3.6 3.4 3.5 3.6 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-004 HRHUFEREE 2,520 2,251 698 2,920 2,950 30 3.4 3.4 3.6 3.4 3.4 3.6 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-005 HRYVUVILRE 2,220 2,034 335 2,370 2,370 0 3.2 3.3 3.4 3.2 3.3 3.4 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-006 HRAU7BEANE 1,200 1,035 464 1,470 1,500 30 B85 39 3.7 35 B85 37 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-007 HASUZ\TIE 2,300 2,041 878 2,880 2,920 40 3.5 3.5 3.7 3.5 3.5 3.7 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-008 HRAUTRFA+ZE 2,910 2,728 521 3,240 3,250 10 3.4 3.2 3.6 3.4 3.2 3.6 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-009 HRAUFRFA+E T 2,690 2,505 344 2,840 2,850 10 3.3 3.1 3.5 3.3 3.1 3.5 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-010 BRAVTFHTEEBER 1,865 1,754 145 1,890 1,900 10 3.3 3.3 3.7 BES 3.3 3.7 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-011 BHRAU7IREET 1,800 1,590 649 2,210 2,240 30 3.4 3.4 3.6 3.4 3.4 3.6 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-012 HRAVT#AHEE 1,400 1,344 225 1,550 1,570 20 3.2 3.4 3.4 3.2 3.4 3.4 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-013 HRA7ERFmESE] 2,143 2,231 768 2,970 3,000 30 3.4 3.5 3.6 3.4 3.5 3.6 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-014 HRHUTERDK 1,770 1,624 1,145 2,760 2,770 10 3.4 3.2 3.5 3.4 3.2 3.5 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-015 BHRAI7SEE 1,393 1,429 680 2,070 2,110 40 3.4 3.6 3.6 3.4 3.6 3.6 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-016 HRAUTZKKRE 1,279 1,135 694 1,810 1,830 20 3.6 3.6 3.8 3.6 3.6 3.8 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-017 HRHUVF7KXRE I 1,138 1,018 611 1,620 1,630 10 3.5 3.6 3.7 3.5 3.6 3.7 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-018 HRAUTFHEE 932 847 462 1,290 1,310 20 3.6 3.6 3.8 3.6 3.6 3.8 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-019 HRHUTHHER I 825 764 395 1,150 1,160 10 3.6 3.6 3.8 3.6 3.6 3.8 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-020 HRAUTIETE 887 853 456 1,280 1,310 30 3.2 3.0 3.3 3.2 3.0 3.3 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-021 HRIUZHRALZAR LR 608 622 287 908 910 2 3.3 3.1 3.4 3.3 3.1 3.4 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-022 BRIV FErsE 555 553 245 795 799 4 3.4 3.2 3.5 3.4 3.2 3.5 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-023 HRHU7ETE7TH 464 422 223 646 646 0 3.7 3.5 3.8 3.7 3.5 3.8 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-024 HRHUY ARZH] 947 831 808 1,630 1,640 10 3.4 3.2 3.5 3.4 3.2 39 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-025 AHRHU7 ARZET I 1,070 923 806 1,730 1,730 0 3.4 3.2 3.5 3.4 3.2 3.5 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-026  HRAUTERAHIZAS /K 914 845 514 1,350 1,360 10 3.4 3.2 3.5 3.4 3.2 3.9 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-027 HRHI7EREAEI 1,370 1,205 914 2,090 2,120 30 3.4 3.2 3.5 3.4 3.2 3.5 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-028  HRAU7HRE] 1,160 1,070 699 1,770 1,770 0 3.4 3.2 3.5 3.4 3.2 3.5 0.0 0.0 0.0
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RE-029
RE-030
RE-031
RE-032
RE-033
RE-034
RE-035
RE-036
RE-037
RE-038
RE-039
RE-040
RE-041
RE-042
RE-043
RE-044
RE-045
RE-046
RE-047
RE-049
RE-050
RE-051
RE-052
RE-053
RE-054
RE-055
RE-056
RE-057
RE-058
RE-059
RE-060
RE-061

DRI PHEER I
DRBITETEREE
AT EERE
HRBIPEREAIET
HRBITHTEREE T
HRHITHHERV
h2FI7EERE T
HRHIT ERFAD
HRSPEREE
DRHIT 58]
HRHIT kR

DAV RBAAG
HRHITEHTE
HRAITTTE
ZHTAIRITN—LAT—
HRHITHE
HZHIT7HE T
hRAITRELEE
HRFITERIEBIR
h25ITER
DRAITHERTF
DRHVT KR
HR5I7HIN
HR5ITER
HRHV7REK T
HRSV7EENE
HAFUTER

DRHIT LR
HRH)T7EHE]
HR5I7ET—-@IIS =Pk
HAFUT7N\E

DAB Y FikERAT

675
2,720
860
666
486
400
1,190
642
2,880
2,707
7,430
3,520
2,950
940
7,580
2,030
1,900
1,420
4,500
1,110
1,450
1,480
817
844
1,040
1,200
988
2,570
1,140
7,380
857
1,560

607
2,493
813
599
444
381
1,119
612
2,678
2,431
7,195
3,122
2,854
823
5,738
1,920
1,798
1,335
3,890
963
1,271
1,290
713
828
932
1,144
916
2,324
1,064
6,528
802
1,432

335
1,216
526
334
200
202
560
321
1,171
1,778
4,304
2,137
1,245
756
4,201
969
751
564
1,349
406
258
569
326
611
637
585
413
1,085
515
4,971
162
1,007

934
3,790
1,330

934

636

583
1,680

930
3,770
4,120

11,200
5,120
4,030
1,560
9,860
2,780
2,520
1,900
5,240
1,370
1,520
1,860
1,020
1,420
1,580
1,730
1,310
3,410
1,580

11,100

968
2,400

(B4 :

943
3,710
1,340

934
645
584
1,680
934
3,850
4,210

11,500
5,260
4,100
1,580
9,940
2,890
2,550
1,900
5,240
1,370
1,530
1,860
1,040
1,440
1,570
1,730
1,330
3,410
1,580

11,500

965
2,440

BAM)

A80

A O » O O

80
90
300
140
70
20
80
110
30

10

20
20
A10

20

400

A3
40

3.5
3.5
3.3
3.6
3.5
3.6
3.3
3.2
3.4
3.5
3.3
3.7
3.4
3.6

3.5
3.3
3.2
3.5
3.5
3.4
3.5
3.6
3.4
3.5
3.3
3.8
3.6
3.5
3.5
3.4
3.7

3.2
3.7
3.1
3.4
3.7
3.4
3.1
3.0
3.4
3.9
3.6
3.5
3.6
3.4
3.1
3.3
3.1
3.0
3.3
3.6
3.2
3.3
3.7
3.1
3.3
3.1
3.6
3.4
3.7
3.9
3.6
3.5

3.7
3.7
3.4
3.8
3.7
3.8
3.4
3.3
3.6
3.7
3.5
3.9
3.6
3.8
5.3
3.7
3.5
3.4
3.7
3.7
3.6
3.7
3.8
3.5
3.6
3.4
4.0
3.8
3.7
3.7
3.6
3.8

3.5
3.3
3.3
3.6
3.5
3.6
3.3
3.2
3.4
BES
3.3
3.7
3.4
3.6

3.5
3.3
3.2
3.5
3.5
3.4
3.5
3.6
3.4
3.5
3.3
3.8
3.6
3.5
3.3
3.4
3.7

3.2
3.7
3.1
3.4
3.7
3.4
3.1
3.0
3.4
3.5
3.6
3.5
3.6
3.4
3.1
3.3
3.1
3.0
3.3
3.6
3.2
3.3
3.7
3.1
3.3
3.1
3.6
3.4
3.7
3.5
3.6
3.5

O xm/\oz2U-~gEEA

3.7
3.7
3.4
3.8
3.7
3.8
3.4
3.3
3.6
3.7
3.5
3.9
3.6
3.8
5.3
3.7
3.5
3.4
3.7
3.7
3.6
3.7
3.8
3.5
3.6
3.4
4.0
3.8
3.7
3.7
3.6
3.8

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

(B4 : %)

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0



AENEETEHIER LR ©

RE-062
RE-063
RE-064
RE-065
RE-066
RE-067
RE-068
RE-069
RE-070
RE-071
RE-072
RE-073
RE-074
RE-075
RE-076
RE-077
RE-078
RE-079
RE-080
RE-081
RE-082
RE-083
RE-084
RE-085
RE-086
RE-087
RE-088
RE-089
RE-090
RE-091
RE-093
RE-094

HRHITARFREERE
HAFUTAER
HRS)TFIEIHRE]
H2AITHEDE (E1)
DRIITEHRT
DRAVTERNE
HRAIVTERENE
DRIV A B
HR5IT7IE LEF
HRHIT7ERT I
HAIT = )R
HRFITEILG
HRHIT7HEF
HRFITRE
HRAITES
HRS)TFIRIFET T
HREITHR E
HRHITiERT
HRH)THIE
O1VILN=OZ&M
HRHITF#E
HRHVT7KHHHE]
DRHIVTKFF
HAVT =18
HR5IT5EN
DRHIVFARFRI
HRHITHER
M2 TEBREER
HRFITERESE
HRHV7ARFRI
HR5U7E BT
O1ILIN=DZS—H—

996
742
503
198
832
776
792
546
2,641
686
1,430
533
1,060
923
948
2,160
1,100
1,260
1,790
7,360
1,770
1,181
1,500
1,900
1,660
2,370
3,800
2,030
1,750
1,520
1,165
4,350

915
718
435
101
748
746
718
491
2,308
607
1,237
500
943
859
802
1,872
901
1,089
1,571
5,428
1,562
1,092
1,340
1,742
1,453
2,189
3,868
2,008
1,689
1,408
1,149
3,349

554
311
290

72

273
421
276

1,481
442
692
216
626
540
467

1,407
528
730

1,188

6,071

1,207
707
749

1,037

1,226

1,120

1,471
841
580
621
330

1,760

1,430
1,030
724
126
1,230
1,010
1,120
761
3,770
1,030
1,890
716
1,560
1,390
1,250
3,280
1,410
1,780
2,750
11,400
2,770
1,800
2,080
2,770
2,630
3,280
5,310
2,830
2,260
2,020
1,480
5,110

(B4 BAM)
1,470 40
1,030

726

174 48
1,270 40
1,020 10
1,140 20

768 7
3,790 20
1,050 20
1,930 40

717 1
1,570 10
1,400 10
1,270 20
3,280 0
1,430 20
1,820 40
2,760 10

11,500 100
2,770 0
1,800 0
2,090 10
2,780 10
2,680 50
3,310 30
5,340 30
2,850 20
2,270 10
2,030 10
1,480 0
5,110 0

3.8
3.4
3.7
3.6
3.5
3.6
3.7
4.1
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.5
3.4
3.4
3.6
3.4
3.7
3.6
3.5
3.9
3.6
3.3
3.6
3.6
3.8
3.4
3.2
3.2
3.5
3.4
3.3
4.7

3.9
3.2
3.8
3.2
3.3
3.4
3.5
3.9
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.6
3.2
3.6
3.7
3.2
4.0/3.8
3.8/3.7
3.3
3.6
3.4
3.1
3.4
3.4
3.6
3.2
3.0
3.0
3.3
3.2
3.1
4.5/4.9

4.0
3.5
3.9
3.7
3.6
3.8
3.9
4.3
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.7
3.5
3.6
3.8
3.5
3.9
3.8
3.7
4.2
3.8
3.5
3.8
3.8
4.0
3.6
3.4
3.4
3.7
3.6
3.5

3.8
3.4
3.7
3.6
3.5
3.6
3.7
4.1
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.5
3.4
3.4
3.6
3.4
3.7
3.6
3.5
3.9
3.6
3.3
3.6
3.6
3.8
3.4
3.2
3.2
3.5
3.4
3.3
4.7

3.9
3.2
3.8
3.2
3.3
3.4
3.5
3.9
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.6
3.2
3.6
3.7
3.2
4.0/3.8
3.8/.3.7
3.3
3.6
3.4
3.1
3.4
3.4
3.6
3.2
3.0
3.0
3.3
3.2
3.1
4.5/4.9

O xm/\oz2U-~gEEA

4.0
3
3.9
3.7
3.6
3.8
3.9
4.3
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.7
3.5
3.6
3.8
3.5
3.9
3.8
3.7
4.2
3.8
3.5
3.8
3.8
4.0
3.6
3.4
3.4
3.7
3.6
3.5

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

(B4 : %)

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0



AENEETEHliZR LEBR ©

RE-095
RE-096
RE-097
RE-098
RE-099
RE-105
RE-106
RE-107
RE-108
RE-109

RE-110

RE-111
RE-112
RE-116
RE-117
RE-118
RE-119
RE-123
RE-124
RE-125
RE-126
RE-127
RE-128
RE-129
RE-130
RE-132
RE-134
RE-135
RE-136
RE-138
RE-139
RE-140

HRGIT7AEDBA
JRE/\A LB N2
HRFITEER
DRHITHENE

HRB P ERHE
HRHIT7EFEIL
HzFITHIIN
O1ILIN-IRTENEH
HRE)7 RN
OMVILN-IREES
I3 T49904 VIV I~ bz 50
EIAYZ DA
INVIARHFR

O VIR KB4
DRI TERERAE]
HRH )7 3HEE
HREIT ST
DRFITH

DRI PR
HRFIT7HT—RYERE
R ==
YN = VNES
HRS)7—ZEH]
HRHI)TKET

HRHI7 LB &
BRHIT7HD—RE#AE
HRFITIRR
HRHITER
HREVTEE
HRBITHETE
OISR AL
HRFI7EEAE
DRE)TREB AR

1,520
1,674
666
704
783
325
461
5,300
1,680
4,360

9,100

1,720
1,060
1,490
1,376
4,368
1,010

960
3,400
1,230

481

783

656
2,190
2,670
2,260

930
1,193
1,208
2,830
1,730

973

1,416
1,617
578
639
698
296
389
4,285
1,577
3,050

6,515

1,493
804
1,256
1,166
3,900
889
814
2,828
1,004
399
635
595
1,919
2,253
1,827
845
995
1,020
2,327
1,419
941

523
812
318
279
411
115
267
2,624
522
1,719

4,584

826
485
893
813

2,919
520
545

2,531
685
211
384
290

1,320

1,806

1,462
594
714
909
642

1,050
118

1,930
2,430
884
919
1,100
412
656
6,910
2,080
4,770

11,100

2,320
1,290
2,150
1,970
6,740
1,410
1,330
5,310
1,690

611
1,020

886
3,220
4,060
3,290
1,420
1,710
1,920
2,980
2,470
1,060

(B4 BAM)
1,940 10
2,430 0

897 13

919 0
1,110 10

412 0

657 1
6,910 0
2,100 20
4,770 0

11,100 0
2,320 0
1,290 0
2,150 0
1,980 10
6,820 80
1,410 0
1,360 30
5,360 50
1,690 0

611 0
1,020 0

886 0
3,240 20
4,060 0
3,290 0
1,440 20
1,710 0
1,930 10
2,970 A10
2,470 0
1,060 0

3.6
4.1
4.4
4.2
4.4
4.3
4.3
4.4
3.7
4.6

4.2

4.1
4.2
3.8
3.9
3.8
4.1
4.1
4.0
4.3
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.0
4.0
3.9
3.8
3.9
4.2
4.8
4.1
3.8

3.4
3.9
4.2
4.0
4.2
4.1
4.2
4.2/4.6
3.5
4.4/4.8

4.0/4.4

3.9
4.0/4.4
3.8
4.0
3.8
3.9
4.3
3.8
4.1
4.6
4.6
4.6
3.8
3.8
3.7
3.6
3.7
4.0
4.7/5.1
3.9
3.6

3.8
4.3
4.6
4.4
4.5
4.4
4.5

3.9

4.2

4.0
4.1
4.0
4.3
4.3
4.2
4.5
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.2
4.2
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.4

4.2
4.0

3.6
4.1
4.4
4.2
4.4
4.3
4.3
4.4
3.7
4.6

4.2

4.1
4.2
3.8
3.9
3.8
4.1
4.1
4.0
4.3
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.0
4.0
3.9
3.8
3.9
4.2
4.8
4.1
3.8

3.4
3.9
4.2
4.0
4.2
4.1
4.2
4.2/4.6
3.5
4.4/4.8

4.0/4.4

3.9
4.0/4.4
3.8
4.0
3.9
3.9
4.3
3.8
4.1
4.6
4.6
4.6
3.8
3.8
3.7
3.6
3.7
4.0
4.7/5.1
3.9
3.6

O xm/\oz2U-~gEEA

3.8
4.3
4.6
4.4
4.5
4.4
4.5

3.9

4.2

4.0
4.1
4.0
4.3
4.3
4.2
4.5
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.2
4.2
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.4

4.2
4.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

(B4 : %)

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0



AENEETEHlER LEBR @

RE-141
RE-142
RE-143
RE-144

RM-001
RM-002
RM-003
RM-004
RM-005
RM-006
RM-007
RM-008
RM-009
RM-010
RM-011
RM-012
RR-001
RR-002
RR-003
RR-004
RR-005
RR-006
RR-007
RR-008
RR-009
RU-001
RU-002

HAZVT ARZET I
O VIL-DZ2H85
HRHITHFR T
HRHIFAES T

EfEMEER A&

TOORE-IVEhiRs &
JALAUBHE (F2)
D425~ N

DI AS I
THORTSH=F (Eih)
R—LFI> AL

ASOBOX (JEith)
IALABESH
TALAKIE—EIL
TALAES
PHORE-IVRIE (Etth)
A—=T2KIE

S TAERRREALSE
TAVARATZVWE DT
PHORTSHRER (Eith)
ZR=YFR-TNISINERA>H—IE
TixRmEEfs (Kith)
OMVILik—Lt>5-FR)E (EH)
FIROBILSCRTEERANE
JALAER

NEFREBA (EKith)
COMBOX310
AR=YTFHZRA

[HES R

2,000
2,020
1,800
1,420

239,675

7,770
4,578
4,270
3,000
3,740
8,100
1,600
3,800
8,100
3,200
3,250
34,120
1,670
6,960
2,390
2,230
5,620
4,500
750
5,000
1,400
4,480
2,689

123,217

1,863
1,695
1,687
1,496

211,388

7,426
1,878
3,985
2,845
3,740
7,567
1,617
3,566
7,718
3,099
3,383
33,469
1,620
6,772
2,390
2,027
5,857
4,541
757
4,776
1,471
4,082
2,652

117,248

1,256
644
422

88

117,518

1,573
51
544
434
300
822
582
433
1,001
690
586
2,830
309
1,297
280
552
1,102
898
16
5il3
88
1,277
67

16,255

3,120
2,420
2,100
1,520

326,129

9,000
1,900
4,530
3,270
4,040
8,390
2,140
4,000
8,720
3,790
3,950

35,600
1,930
8,070
2,660
2,520
6,950
5,340

786
5,360
1,560
5,340
2,720

132,566

(B4 :

3,120
2,340
2,110
1,530

328,907

9,000
1,930
4,530
3,280
4,040
8,390
2,200
4,000
8,720
3,790
3,970

36,300
1,930
8,070
2,670
2,580
6,960
5,440

774
5,290
1,560
5,360
2,720

133,504

BAM)

A80
10
10

2,778

30

10

60

20
700

10
60
10
100
A12
A70

20

938

3.3
4.7
4.3
3.5

5.1
7.4
5.1
5.7

5.3

4.8

5.1

4.5

4.8

4.4

5.4

5.8

4.1

4.9

5.4
4.8

3.1
4.5/4.9
4.1
3.3

4.8
5.6
4.7
5.4
4.2
5.0
4.8
4.3
4.9
4.3
4.3
4.6
3.9
5.1
4.9
5.9
4.0
4.0
3.7
4.6
4.8
5.2
4.6

3.4

4.5
3.6

5.3
6.2
5.2
5.9

5.5

5.1

5.4

4.8

5.1

4.4

5.6

6.0

4.2

5.1

5.6
5.0

3.3
4.7
4.3
3.5

5.1

5.1
5.7

5.3

4.8

5.1

4.5

4.7

4.4

5.4

5.7

4.1

4.9

5.4
4.8

3.1
4.5/4.9
4.1
3.3

4.8

4.7
5.4
4.2
5.0
4.7
4.3
4.9
4.3
4.3
4.5
3.9
5.1
4.9
5.8
4.0
4.0
3.7
4.6
4.8
5.2
4.6

O xm/\oz2U-~gEEA

3.4

4.5

3.6

5.3

5.2
5.9

5.5

5.1l

5.4

4.8

5.0

4.4

5.6

5.9

4.2

5.1

5.6
5.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

AQ0.1

0.0

0.0

AQ.1

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
AQ.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
AQ.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
AQ.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

(B4 : %)

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
AQ.1
0.0
0.0
AQ.1
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
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(B : B5M) (B4 : %)

20255 T
SHEE

mer s | 28 2024% | 2025% | oo | E®% | bcrx | mmx | ocrx | mmx | ocrx
S el 2RM -m--m--m-
HO-001 447045y NRTIEREA 4,800 4,542 607 5,030 5,150 AQ.1 AQ.1 AOQ.1
HO-002 Z—/{—KTILIRZEERAT- =548 1,470 1,376 33 1,400 1,410 10 4.8 4.6 5.0 4.7 4.5 4.9 AQ.1 AQ.1 AOQ.1
HO-003 #1004 %y NrTIL & T EHERO 4,500 5,206 A716 4,380 4,490 110 3.9 3.7 4.1 3.8 3.6 4.0 AQ.1 AQ.1 AO0.1
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